STATE OF KANSAS
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
200 Colorado Derby Building

WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R.-82-3-117

API NUMBER 15-033-20,665-00-00

NOTICE: Fill out completely and refurn to Coms. Div	Wichita, Kansas 67202				LEASE N	LEASE NAME <u>Schuette</u>			
LEASE OPERATOR American Warrior, Inc. ELEASE OPERATOR American Warrior, Inc. ADDRESS BOX 399 Gerden City, KS. 67946 COUNTY COMMANDA Plugging Commenced 10-12-90 Plugging Completed 10-25-90 (date) (date) Plugging Completed 10-25-90 (date) (KCC District Agent's Nome). Is ACO-I filed?	1 3'		NOTICE: Fill out completely and return to Cons. Div.			JMBER	6 3.1		
Fr. from E Section Line SEC. 15TWP. 11GROEF. 16W OCKSOR (W)		and retur							
ADDRESS BOX 399 Garden City, KS. 67846 COUNTY Comanche PHONE/G16) 275-2963 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 4058 Data Wall Completed Character of Well Gas Plugging Commenced 10-12-90 (OII, Gas, OLA, SWO, Input, Water Supply Well) Plugging Completed 10-25-90 The plugging proposel was approved on (ACC District Agent's Name). Is ACO-1 filed? If not, is well log attached? Producing Formation Depth to Top Bottom T.D. 4852' Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASHNG RECORD Formation Content From To Size Put in Pulled out 33.25' Sanded bottom to 4700' van 5 sacks comment should be said to the content of same and depth placed, from 10 gal, i. hull, 125 sacks comment 60/40 Ga. gal. (II additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) Is access County OF Rice County Public County OF Rice County Public County Public County Public County Public County Public Cou		OTTICE WI	thin	30 days.	····	Ft. from	E Section Line		
PHONE FC 16 275-2963 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 4058 Date Well Completed Character of Well Gas Plugging Commenced 10-12-90 (Oll, Gas, DAA, SND, Input, Nater Supply Well) Plugging Completed 10-25-90 The plugging proposal was approved on (data) by (KCC District Agent's Name). Is ACO-1 filed? If not, is well log attached? Producing Formation Depth to Top Bottom T.D. 4882' Show depth and thickness of all water, oll and gas formations. OIL, GAS OR MATER RECORDS CASING RECORD Formation Content From To Size Put in Pulled out 31/2" 4881' 3325 Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud filled was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole, if cement or of their plugs of the character of same and depth placed, from feet to less each set. Sanded bottom to 4700' zan 5 sacks cement. Shot pipe 87522' 1500' 3255 Plugged with 3 holls, 10 gel. 50 cement. 10 gel. 1 hnll. 125 sacks cement 60/40 Gt gel. (If additional description is necessary, use 6ACK of this form.) Idage of Plugging Completed 10-25-90 Record PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Warxior, Inc. RAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Warxior, Inc. RAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Warxior, Inc. RAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Warxior, Inc. RAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Warxior, Inc. RAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Warxior, Inc. RAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Warxior, Inc. RAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Warxior, Inc. RAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Warxior, Inc. RAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Warxior, Inc. RAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Warxior, Inc. RAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Warxior, Inc. RAME PLUGGING FEED FEED FEED FEED FEED FEED FEED FEE	LEASE OPERATOR American Warrior, Inc.					SEC. 35 TWP. 315RGE. 16W (XEX or (W)			
Character of Well Gas Plugging Commenced 10-12-90 (011, Gas, OAA, SMD, Input, Mater Supply Well) Plugging Completed 10-25-90 The plugging proposal was approved on	ADDRESS Box 399 Garden City, KS. 67846					COUNTY Comanche			
The plugging proposal was approved on	PHONE 616) 275-2963 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 4058					11 Complete	d		
The plugging proposal was approved on	Character of Well Gas					g Commenced	10-12-90		
by	(Oll, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Water Supply Well)					g Completed	10-25-90		
by	The plugging proposal was	approved on		- 			(date)		
Producing Formation Depth to Top Bottom T.D. 4882' Show depth and thickness of eli water, oil and gas formations. OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD Formation Content from To Size Put in Pulled out 51/2" 4881' 3325 Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole, if cement or other pluggers used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each set. Sanded bottom to 4700' ran 5 sacks rement shot pipe 3322' 3500' 3325. Plugged with 3 hulls, 10 gel, 50 cement, 10 gel, 1. hull. 125 sacks cement 60/40 63 gel. (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) Mane of Plugging Contractor KEISO CASING PULLING, INC. License No. 6050 Middress P.O. Box 347 Chase, Kansas 67524 IAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Warrior, Inc. TATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Rice ss. TATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Rice ss. OCT 31 990 (Address) P.O. Box 347 Chase, KS. 67524 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 29 day of Oct 1990 My Commission Expires: Renning Publicy Notary Publicy									
Producing formation	is ACO-1 filed?	lf not, is well	ن وه ا	attached?_					
CASING RECORD CASING RECORD CASING RECORD									
Formation Content From To Size Put in Pulled out									
From To Size Put in Pulled out 3 5/8" 343' none 5 1/2" 4881' 3325 Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each set. Sanded bottom to 4700' ran 5 sacks cement. Shor pine @3532', 3500', 3325'. Plugged with 3 hulls, 10 gel, 50 cement, 10 gel, 1 hnll. 125 sacks cement 60/40 6% gel. (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) Name of Plugging Contractor KELSO CASING PULLING, INC. License No. 6050 Address P.O. Box 347 Chase, Kansas 67524 IAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Warrior, Inc. ITATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Rice ,ss. R. Darrell Kelso (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) of bove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, itatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filled that he same are true and correct, so their me God. ISBM: OCT 31 1990 (Address) P.O. Box 347 Chase, KS. 67524 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 29 day of Oct. ,19 90 My Commission Expires: IREM HERZBERG Notary Bublic			.			en			
Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from_feet to_feet each set. Sanded bottom to 4700' ran 5 sacks cement. Shot pipe 43532', 3500', 3325'. Plugged with 3 hulls, 10 gel, 50 cement, 10 gel, 1 hull, 125 sacks cement 60/40 6% gel. (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) Hame of Plugging ContractorKELSO_CASING_PULLING, INCLicense No. 6050 INDICATE OFKARSAS									
Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from_feet to_feet each set. Sanded bottom to 4700' ran 5 sacks cement. Short pipe @3532', 3500', 3325'. Plugged with 3 hulls, 10 gel, 50 cement, 10 gel, 1 hull, 125 sacks cement 60/40 6% gel. (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) Name of Plugging Contractor_KELSO CASING PULLING, INC. License No. 6050 Address P.O. Box 347 Chase, Kansas 67524 IAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Warrior, Inc. INTATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Rice ,ss. R. Darrell Kelso (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) of Obove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, itatements, and matters herein confained and the log of the above-described well as filed that he same are true and correct, so help me God. ISBUR. OCT 31 1990 (Address) P.O. Box 347 Chase, KS. 67524 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 29 day of Oct. ,19 90 My Commission Expires: RENETIZEER STATE SUBJECT STATE STAT	Formation Content	t From	To	_]]]	Pulled out	·		
Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from_feet to_feet each set. Sanded bottom to 4700' ran 5 sacks cement. Shot pipe @3532', 3500', 3325'. Plugged with 3 hulls, 10 gel, 50 cement, 10 gel, 1 hull, 125 sacks cement 60/40 6% gel. (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) Name of Plugging Contractor_KELSO CASING PULLING, INC. License No. 6050 Address P.O. Box 347 Chase, Kansas 67524 IAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Warrior, Inc. ITATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Rice ,ss. R. Darrell Kelso (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) of Obove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, itatements, and matters herein confained and the log of the above-described well as filed that the same are true and correct, so, help me God. ISBUR. OCT 31 1990 (Address) P.O. Box 347 Chase, KS. 67524 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 29 day of Oct. ,19 90 My Commission Expires: RENE HERZEERG SUBSCRIBED RED SWORN TO before me this 29 day of Oct. ,19 90			-	8 5/8"	343'				
placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, fromfeet tofeet each set			-		4001	3343			
R. Darrell Kelso R. Darrell Kelso (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) of bove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filled that the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Slum (Signature)) (Signature) (Signature) (Subscribed And Sworn to before me this 29 day of oct., 19 90 (My Commission Expires: IRENE HERZBERG Notary Bublic	Vere used, state the character Sanded bot 3325'. Pl 125 sacks (If additional Name of Plugging Contractor Address P.O. Box 347	description is nec	nd den 5 s 11s, gel. essar G PU	y, use BAC	ed, from_nent_Sho 50 cemen CK of this	feet to	_feet each set. 532', 3500', , 1 hull,		
R. Darrell Kelso (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) of bove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filled that the same are true and correct, so help me God. ISSID. (Signature)	NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE	FOR PLUGGING FEES:		America	un Warrio	r. Inc.			
bove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filled that the same are true and correct, so help me God. #2500. (Signature) (Signature) (Address) (Address) (Subscribed And Sworn to before me this 29 day of oct 1990. (Subscribed And Sworn to before me this 29 day of oct 1990. (Signature) (Signature) (Signature) (Rene Herzberg Notary Bublic State of Known	STATE OF Kansas	COUNTY OF		Rice		, 55.	•		
bove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, tatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filled that he same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) OCT 31 1990 (Address) P.O. Box 347 Chase, KS. 67524 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 29 day of Oct., 19 90 My Commission Expires: IRENE HERZBERG State of Konson	R. Darr	ell Kelso		(E	mployee of	Operator)	or (Operator) of		
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 29 day of Oct., 19 90 My Commission Expires: IRENE HERZBERG State of Kanson	statements, and matters	herein contained a ect, so help me Go	ฏid thi di∵i¦2Sl (!	e log of t Win Signature)	he above-d	escribed we	li as filed that		
My Commission Expires: RENE HERZBERG Notary Bubile	·						e,KS. 67524		
My Commission Expires: IRENE HERZBERG	SUBSCRIBE			e this 2	9 day o	f_Oct.	,19 <u>90</u>		
My Commission Expires:	• •	· Pane			Mar L	Charles			
	My Commis	slon Expires:		State of Kans	ERG	17 200119	,		

Form CP-4 Revised 05-88